\toppelhaene

Sallandse Boer - Overzicht

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
20M
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Marc Rensen

Erik Overkempe

Frank van Rossum
geen SH wegens corona
geen SH wegens corona
Marcel Strijtveen
Stephan Rientjes
Geertjan Kloosterboer
Wim Jalink

Martijn van den Berg Olst
Ton Groote Wolthaar
Edwin Tijs

Gerrit Blankena
Berend Dijsselhof
Gino Schrijver

Robert Nijkamp
Maurits von Martels
Henk de Weerd

Rudie Freriks

Tom Lugtenberg
Herman Bosman

Leo Broeks

Harrie Overkempe
geen SH ivm MKZ
Gerrit Tuten

Gerard van den Berg
Harrie Nijboer

Leo Albers

Willem Muller

Jan Koldewee

Harrie Booijink

Piet Dolman

Herman Nieuwenhuis
Gerard Noordman
Ben Schoorlemmer
Kees Hietberg
Herman Heetkamp
Wim Rientjes

Johan Kloosterboer
Henk Bronsvoort
Johan van der Vegte
Johan Wichers Schreur
Theo Ogink

Bartus Jonkman
Bennie Zandbelt

Ab Haverslag Nieuw
Henk Pothof

Jan Bootsveld

Sallands Oogstferst

Raalte 1992

Raalte 1991

Nieuw Heeten 1990
1989
1988

Lierderholthuis 1987

Raalte 1986

Deventer 1985

Dalfsen 1984

Olst 1983

Haarle 1982

Luttenberg 1981

Espelo 1980

Broekland 1979

Elshof 1978

Raalte 1977

Dalfsen

Raalte

Luttenberg

Olst

Dijkerhoek

Dalfsen

Heino

Heeten

Olst

Heino

Diepenveen

Heino

Schalkhaar

Broekland

Heeten

Diepenveen

Dalfsen
Heeten
Raalte
Marienheem
Raalte
Wesepe
Bathmen
Heeten
Raalte
Raalte
Raalte
Lettele
Heeten
Raalte

Heeten



